
P L AT I N U M  L EV E L

2025 Small Group Plans

Employee Rate

Employee and Child(ren) Rate

Employee and Spouse Rate

Family Rate

Q2 RATES

P L AT I N U M  L EV E L

Employee Rate

Employee and Child(ren) Rate

Employee and Spouse Rate

Family Rate

Q2 AGE 29 RATES

Passport Plan 
Local  

Platinum

Passport Plan 
National  
Platinum

FlexFit  
Platinum

FlexFit  
Platinum 
Option 2

Passport Plan 
Local  

Platinum

Passport Plan 
National  
Platinum

FlexFit  
Platinum

FlexFit  
Platinum 
Option 2

$951.95 

$1,618.32 

$1,903.90 

$2,713.06 

$974.28 

$1,656.28 

$1,948.56 

$2,776.70 

$1,381.03 

$2,347.75

$2,762.06

$3,935.94

$1,244.43

$2,115.53

$2,488.86

$3,546.63

$961.12 

$1,633.90 

$1,922.24 

$2,739.19 

$983.68 

$1,672.26 

$1,967.36 

$2,803.49 

$1,394.35 

$2,370.40 

$2,788.70 

$3,973.90 

$1,256.42 

$2,135.91 

$2,512.84 

$3,580.80 



2025 Small Group Plans

G O L D  L EV E L

Employee Rate

Employee and Child(ren) Rate

Employee and Spouse Rate

Family Rate

Q2 RATES

G O L D  L EV E L

Employee Rate

Employee and Child(ren) Rate

Employee and Spouse Rate

Family Rate

Q2 AGE 29 RATES

Passport Plan  
Local  
Gold 

HSAQ

Passport Plan  
National  

Gold 
HSAQ

iDirect  
Gold  

Copay

Activate  
Gold

iDirect  
Gold  

Copay  
Option 3

iDirect  
Gold  

Copay  
HSAQ

Standard  
Healthy NY  

Gold

Passport Plan  
Local  
Gold 

HSAQ

Passport Plan  
National  

Gold 
HSAQ

iDirect  
Gold  

Copay

Activate  
Gold

iDirect  
Gold  

Copay  
Option 3

iDirect  
Gold  

Copay  
HSAQ

Standard  
Healthy NY  

Gold

$777.02

$1,320.93

$1,554.04

$2,214.51

$704.60

$1,197.82

$1,409.20

$2,008.11

$834.96

$1,419.43

$1,669.92

$2,379.64

$837.94 

$1,424.50 

$1,675.88 

$2,388.13 

$789.04 

$1,341.37 

$1,578.08 

$2,248.76 

$1,076.46

$1,829.98

$2,152.92

$3,067.91

$971.46

$1,651.48

$1,942.92

$2,768.66

$784.50 

$1,333.65 

$1,569.00 

$2,235.83 

$711.38 

$1,209.35 

$1,422.76 

$2,027.43 

$843.00 

$1,433.10 

$1,686.00 

$2,402.55 

$846.01 

$1,438.22 

$1,692.02 

$2,411.13 

$796.62 

$1,354.25 

$1,593.24 

$2,270.37 

$1,086.83 

$1,847.61 

$2,173.66 

$3,097.47 

$980.83 

$1,667.41 

$1,961.66 

$2,795.37 



S I LV E R  L EV E L

2025 Small Group Plans

Employee Rate

Employee and Child(ren) Rate

Employee and Spouse Rate

Family Rate

Q2 RATES

S I LV E R  L EV E L

Employee Rate

Employee and Child(ren) Rate

Employee and Spouse Rate

Family Rate

Q2 AGE 29 RATES

iDirect  
Silver  

Coinsurance  
HSAQ

Activate 
Silver

Passport Plan  
Local  
Silver  
HSAQ

Passport Plan  
National  

Silver  
HSAQ

iDirect  
Silver  
Copay

iDirect  
Silver 
Copay 
HSAQ

iDirect Silver  
Copay  

Option 2

iDirect  
Silver  

Coinsurance  
HSAQ

Activate 
Silver

Passport Plan  
Local  
Silver  
HSAQ

Passport Plan  
National  

Silver  
HSAQ

iDirect  
Silver  
Copay

iDirect  
Silver 
Copay 
HSAQ

iDirect Silver  
Copay  

Option 2

$692.34

$1,176.98

$1,384.68

$1,973.17

$745.94

$1,268.10

$1,491.88

$2,125.93

$754.84

$1,283.23

$1,509.68

$2,151.29

$735.93

$1,251.08

$1,471.86

$2,097.40

$686.09

$1,166.35

$1,372.18

$1,955.36

$975.33

$1,658.06

$1,950.66

$2,779.69

$880.68

$1,497.16

$1,761.36

$2,509.94

$699.01 

$1,188.32 

$1,398.02 

$1,992.18 

$753.11 

$1,280.29 

$1,506.22 

$2,146.36 

$762.10 

$1,295.57 

$1,524.20 

$2,171.99 

$743.02 

$1,263.13 

$1,486.04 

$2,117.61 

$692.70 

$1,177.59 

$1,385.40 

$1,974.20 

$984.73 

$1,674.04 

$1,969.46 

$2,806.48 

$889.15 

$1,511.56 

$1,778.30 

$2,534.08 



B RO N Z E  L EV E L

2025 Small Group Plans

Employee Rate

Employee and Child(ren) Rate

Employee and Spouse Rate

Family Rate

Q2 RATES

©2024 Independent Health Association, Inc. IH35008

B RO N Z E  L EV E L

Employee Rate

Employee and Child(ren) Rate

Employee and Spouse Rate

Family Rate

Q2 AGE 29 RATES

iDirect  
Bronze  

Coinsurance 
HSAQ

iDirect  
Bronze  

MV  
HSAQ

Passport Plan  
National  
Bronze  
HSAQ

Passport Plan  
Local  

Bronze  
HSAQ

iDirect  
Bronze  

Coinsurance 
HSAQ

iDirect  
Bronze  

MV  
HSAQ

Passport Plan  
National  
Bronze  
HSAQ

Passport Plan  
Local  

Bronze  
HSAQ

$607.15

$1,032.16

$1,214.30

$1,730.38

$595.95

$1,013.12

$1,191.90

$1,698.46

$862.76

$1,466.69

$1,725.52

$2,458.87

$778.86

$1,324.06

$1,557.72

$2,219.75

$613.00 

$1,042.10 

$1,226.00 

$1,747.05 

$601.68 

$1,022.86 

$1,203.36 

$1,714.79 

$871.07 

$1,480.82 

$1,742.14 

$2,482.55 

$786.36 

$1,336.81 

$1,572.72 

$2,241.13 


