

	PLATINUM LEVEL					
	FlexFit Platinum	FlexFit Platinum Option 2	Passport Plan National Platinum	Passport Plan Local Platinum		
Q2 RATES						
Employee Rate	\$951.95	\$974.28	\$1,381.03	\$1,244.43		
Employee and Child(ren) Rate	\$1,618.32	\$1,656.28	\$2,347.75	\$2,115.53		
Employee and Spouse Rate	\$1,903.90	\$1,948.56	\$2,762.06	\$2,488.86		
Family Rate	\$2,713.06	\$2,776.70	\$3,935.94	\$3,546.63		

	PLATINUM LEVEL						
	FlexFit Platinum	FlexFit Platinum Option 2	Passport Plan National Platinum	Passport Plan Local Platinum			
Q2 AGE 29 RATES							
Employee Rate	\$961.12	\$983.68	\$1,394.35	\$1,256.42			
Employee and Child(ren) Rate	\$1,633.90	\$1,672.26	\$2,370.40	\$2,135.91			
Employee and Spouse Rate	\$1,922.24	\$1,967.36	\$2,788.70	\$2,512.84			
Family Rate	\$2,739.19	\$2,803.49	\$3,973.90	\$3,580.80			



	GOLD LEVEL						
	Activate Gold	Standard Healthy NY Gold	iDirect Gold Copay	iDirect Gold Copay Option 3	iDirect Gold Copay HSAQ	Passport Plan National Gold HSAQ	Passport Plan Local Gold HSAQ
Q2 RATES					Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>
Employee Rate	\$777.02	\$704.60	\$834.96	\$837.94	\$789.04	\$1,076.46	\$971.46
Employee and Child(ren) Rate	\$1,320.93	\$1,197.82	\$1,419.43	\$1,424.50	\$1,341.37	\$1,829.98	\$1,651.48
Employee and Spouse Rate	\$1,554.04	\$1,409.20	\$1,669.92	\$1,675.88	\$1,578.08	\$2,152.92	\$1,942.92
Family Rate	\$2,214.51	\$2,008.11	\$2,379.64	\$2,388.13	\$2,248.76	\$3,067.91	\$2,768.66

	GOLD LEVEL						
	Activate Gold	Standard Healthy NY Gold	iDirect Gold Copay	iDirect Gold Copay Option 3	iDirect Gold Copay HSAQ	Passport Plan National Gold HSAQ	Passport Plan Local Gold HSAQ
Q2 AGE 29 RATES					Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>
Employee Rate	\$784.50	\$711.38	\$843.00	\$846.01	\$796.62	\$1,086.83	\$980.83
Employee and Child(ren) Rate	\$1,333.65	\$1,209.35	\$1,433.10	\$1,438.22	\$1,354.25	\$1,847.61	\$1,667.41
Employee and Spouse Rate	\$1,569.00	\$1,422.76	\$1,686.00	\$1,692.02	\$1,593.24	\$2,173.66	\$1,961.66
Family Rate	\$2,235.83	\$2,027.43	\$2,402.55	\$2,411.13	\$2,270.37	\$3,097.47	\$2,795.37



	SILVER LEVEL						
	Activate Silver	iDirect Silver Copay	iDirect Silver Copay Option 2	iDirect Silver Copay HSAQ	iDirect Silver Coinsurance HSAQ	Passport Plan National Silver HSAQ	Passport Plan Local Silver HSAQ
Q2 RATES				Health <b>Equity</b>	Hea <b>l</b> th <b>Equity</b>	Hea <b>l</b> th <b>Equity</b>	Hea <b>l</b> th <b>Equity</b>
Employee Rate	\$692.34	\$745.94	\$754.84	\$735.93	\$686.09	\$975.33	\$880.68
Employee and Child(ren) Rate	\$1,176.98	\$1,268.10	\$1,283.23	\$1,251.08	\$1,166.35	\$1,658.06	\$1,497.16
Employee and Spouse Rate	\$1,384.68	\$1,491.88	\$1,509.68	\$1,471.86	\$1,372.18	\$1,950.66	\$1,761.36
Family Rate	\$1,973.17	\$2,125.93	\$2,151.29	\$2,097.40	\$1,955.36	\$2,779.69	\$2,509.94

	SILVER LEVEL						
	Activate Silver	iDirect Silver Copay	iDirect Silver Copay Option 2	iDirect Silver Copay HSAQ	iDirect Silver Coinsurance HSAQ	Passport Plan National Silver HSAQ	Passport Plan Local Silver HSAQ
Q2 AGE 29 RATES				Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>
Employee Rate	\$699.01	\$753.11	\$762.10	\$743.02	\$692.70	\$984.73	\$889.15
Employee and Child(ren) Rate	\$1,188.32	\$1,280.29	\$1,295.57	\$1,263.13	\$1,177.59	\$1,674.04	\$1,511.56
Employee and Spouse Rate	\$1,398.02	\$1,506.22	\$1,524.20	\$1,486.04	\$1,385.40	\$1,969.46	\$1,778.30
Family Rate	\$1,992.18	\$2,146.36	\$2,171.99	\$2,117.61	\$1,974.20	\$2,806.48	\$2,534.08



	BRONZE LEVEL						
	iDirect Bronze Coinsurance HSAQ	iDirect Bronze MV HSAQ	Passport Plan National Bronze HSAQ	Passport Plan Local Bronze HSAQ			
Q2 RATES	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>			
Employee Rate	\$607.15	\$595.95	\$862.76	\$778.86			
Employee and Child(ren) Rate	\$1,032.16	\$1,013.12	\$1,466.69	\$1,324.06			
Employee and Spouse Rate	\$1,214.30	\$1,191.90	\$1,725.52	\$1,557.72			
Family Rate	\$1,730.38	\$1,698.46	\$2,458.87	\$2,219.75			

	BRONZE LEVEL						
	iDirect Bronze Coinsurance HSAQ	iDirect Bronze MV HSAQ	Passport Plan National Bronze HSAQ	Passport Plan Local Bronze HSAQ			
Q2 AGE 29 RATES	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>	Health <b>Equity</b>			
Employee Rate	\$613.00	\$601.68	\$871.07	\$786.36			
Employee and Child(ren) Rate	\$1,042.10	\$1,022.86	\$1,480.82	\$1,336.81			
Employee and Spouse Rate	\$1,226.00	\$1,203.36	\$1,742.14	\$1,572.72			
Family Rate	\$1,747.05	\$1,714.79	\$2,482.55	\$2,241.13			